5 6 7 8
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Al116313 ELBOW D13 FOR FLY NUT 3/4" 3
2 A1302050 TEE T 1/4" 3 A
3 A200030 FLY NUT 3/4" 3
4 A240034 NIPPLE 1" - 3/4" REDUCING 3
5 A2452054 REDUCER 1 1/4" MALE - 1" FEMALE 3
6 A250050 NIPPLE 1 1/4" 2
7 AGI10031 O RING 3/4" 3
8 MP-350 POLYPIPE 1 1/4" 950MM 2
9 UP-429 CLAMP PP SINGLE 43MM 4
B
@ c
# 5
@
A
SURFACE FINISH:  +0.2 N/A EDGES
CROPLANDS
ANGULAR: 05 A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY
NAME SIGNATURE REVISION TITLE: WEEDIT
DRAWN LISMITH 230615
e WEEDIT 2 TUBE & 3
APPV'D CAMERA ASSEMBLY
MFG
QA MATERIAL: DWG NO.
A3
i:I)SP;:‘GVjITNZ(;PT:S::OPERTY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD. N/A KB_7OOO_6_2
RO I AN (8 AR TEREOR) OF SOMMUNCATION OF WEIGHT: SCALE: 110 SHEET 1 OF 3



5 6 7 8
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 A116313 ELBOW D13 FOR FLY NUT 3/4" 4
2 A116533 ELBOW 1 1/4"- 32MM HOSE 1 A
3 A1302050 TEE 1 1/4" 4
4 A200030 FLY NUT 3/4" 4
5 A200050 FLY NUT 1 1/4" 1
6 A240034 NIPPLE 1" - 3/4" REDUCING 4
7 A2452054 REDUCER 1 1/4" MALE - 1" FEMALE 4
8 A250050 NIPPLE 1 1/4" 1
9 AGI10031 O RING 3/4" 4
10 AGI10051 ORING 1 1/4" 1
11 MP-350 POLYPIPE 1 1/4" 950MM 3 8
12 UP-429 CLAMP PP SINGLE 43MM 6
C
(19)
¥,
D
§E§E§é§$§lzgésﬁ\‘sgiﬁ:EEE?ERS FINISH: EI?EEB:E ?HNADRP DO NOT SCALE DRAWING ISSUE A
WA CROPLANDS
ANGULAR:  +0.5 A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION TITLE: WEEDIT
DRAWN LISMITH 230615
criee WEEDIT 3 TUBE & 4
APPVD CAMERA ASSEMBLY
MFG
QA MATERIAL: DWG NO.
S —— N/A KB-7000-¢-3 A
R e r e .



w

5 6 7 8
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 A106533 TAIL 1 1/4"TO 32MM 1
2 A116313 ELBOW D13 FOR FLY NUT 3/4" 4 A
3 A1302050 TEE 1 1/4" 4
4 A200030 FLY NUT 3/4" 4
5 A200050 FLY NUT 1 1/4" 1
6 A240034 NIPPLE 1" - 3/4" REDUCING 4
7 A2452054 REDUCER 1 1/4" MALE - 1" FEMALE 4
8 A250050 NIPPLE 1 1/4" 1
9 AGI10031 O RING 3/4" 4
10 AGI10051 ORING 1 1/4" 1
11 MP-350 POLYPIPE 1 1/4" 950MM 4 B
12 UP-429 CLAMP PP SINGLE 43MM 7
C
D
DONOTSCALE DRANING A
SURFACE FINISH:  +0.2 N/A EDGES
CROPLANDS
ANGULAR: 05 A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION TITLE: WEEDIT
DRAWN LISMITH 230615
e WEEDIT 4 TUBE & 4
APPV'D CAMERA ASSEMBLY
MFG
QA MATERIAL: DWG NO.
A3
i:l)SP;:‘G\:ITNZ(\ZPT:S;??ZPERTY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD. N/A KB_7OOO_6_4
RO I AN (8 AR TEREOR) OF SOMMUNCATION OF WEIGHT: SCALE: 1115 SHEET 3 OF 3



	KB-7000-6-2
	Drawing View1

	KB-7000-6-3
	Drawing View2

	KB-7000-6-4
	Drawing View3


